1
KAX and MFF100 Series filters protect products from for-
eign matter such as dust in gas, oil mist, and welding fumes
during piping work.
A wide variety of models are available not only for com-
pressed air and low pressure air applications, but also for
flammable gases like natural gas and propane, and for inert
gases like argon and carbon dioxide.

100 Mist separator
S Auxiliary part for mist separator
MF Element model No. code
0205 For AG0002
0310 For AG0006
0420 For AG0012
0525 For AG0027
0730 For AG0048
1530 For AG0108
3030 For SG0576 and SG1152 *1
3050 For AG0288
000 (None)
Note *1.  Multiple elements are required for SG filters. For details, see the relevant specifications table.
Replacement housing Ex. MFF100SAG0002S000
Basic model No. Filter type Identification Type Treated Drain Design code Description
flow rate
MFF Filter for Micro Flow products
100 Mist separator
S Auxiliary part for mist separator
AG Rc thread connection (housing only)
0002 Pipe size: Rc 1/4", treated flow rate: 20m3/h(normal)
0006 Pipe size: Rc 3/8", treated flow rate: 60m3/h(normal)
0012 Pipe size: Rc 1/2", treated flow rate: 120m3/h(normal)
0027 Pipe size: Rc 1", treated flow rate: 270m3/h(normal)
0048 Pipe size: Rc 1-1/2", treated flow rate: 480m3/h(normal)
0108 Pipe size: Rc 2", treated flow rate: 1080m3/h(normal)
0288 Pipe size: Rc 3", treated flow rate: 2880m3/h(normal)
A Air model with drain
S For flammable and inert gases. No drain.
000 (None)
SG DIN flange connection (housing only)
0576 Pipe size: DIN100A, Treated flow rate: 5760m3/h(normal)
1152 Pipe size: DIN150A, Treated flow rate: 11520m3/h(normal)
A Air model with drain
S For flammable and inert gases. No drain.
000 (None)
6
Sight glass